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CAPITAL POWER CORP.
ISIN: CA14042M1023

Overview

2024/09/13 19:55:20

Price
35.42 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

1.03% (0.36)

ISIN CA14042M1023
Symbol CPX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,209 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

35.09 USD
35.42 USD
35.062 USD
35.06 USD
35.166838 USD
99,234
3,541,588.62
23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA14042M1023&ID_NOTATION=32451993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fead2dc22fa1d165de39c155d278d134a8a3f1bb5c9ab656041a810d336acf20&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d28b088f36a829788&time=1726537452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eae7af32d15d577d2e36c20a046f0733d95b5ada26e5021e6803960141ec0d4d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fd3d88db78d99344c&time=1726537452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1452e388ecf4f77de66ccf64a6fa2a66ca3605c64e1b73c98fc28c6e090786ee&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bfde07f504451181&time=1726537452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c67a7dc6e4dcdf97d92566948694a854550a816a4d3a15fd5e2fabb2c38d2cf0&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3d771afca0c1f4752&time=1726537452&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eacc1e3adacc05d2d0628522846e5584460d93df40b9bd788b279e3c37949c8b&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f995bcccba93d9bd1&time=1726537452&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/13 19:55:20

Price
35.42 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.03% (0.36)

ISIN CA14042M1023
Symbol CPX
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,209 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 20.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) - 15.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 35.09 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 35.42 USD
Low 35.062 USD
Close (prev. day) 35.06 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 35.166838 USD
Volume (pcs) 99,234
Trading volume 3,541,588.62 Price data
Number of trades 23 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.63 USD (11,782)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 32.59 USD (26,055)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.93 USD (30,388)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 28.61 USD (23,082)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 35.42 USD (2024/09/13)
Perf (%) +27.04% - +1.50% YTD Low | date 24.66 USD (2024/05/01)
Perf (abs.) +7.54 - +0.52 52 Weeks High | date 35.42 USD (2024/09/13)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 24.66 USD (2024/05/01)
Volatility 17.02 19.26 21.61
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 32.40 EUR 0.00 1
13
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 48.55 CAD 29.44 3,964
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 31.80 EUR 0.00 7
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 31.20 EUR 0.00 1
13
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:47 31.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32451993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356549676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29716356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29716356
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817185
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212131
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29929489
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 19:55 35.42USD 3.54
13

2024/09/ 08:11 31.00 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:22 32.00 EUR 0.00
13

23

14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29980915
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Company profile

Company Logo

Capital {5

Power

Contact Details

CAPITAL POWER CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brian Vaasjo

Sacquie
Pylypiuk

Bryan
DeNeve

Chris
Kopecky

Darcy Trufyn

Kate
Chisholm

Sandra
Haskins

Steve Owens

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jill Gardiner
Barry Perry
Brian Trent
Carolyn
Graham
Doyle Beneby
Gary Bosgoed
Jane Peverett
Kelly

Huntington
Robert Phillips

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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